
      NOHO 

   Appetizers                        .      Raw Bar                        .   
Burger Sliders (3)                               
Catfish Sliders (3)                               
Crabmeat Sliders (3)                          
Wings (6) Cajun or Southern Fried       
Fried Calamari                                   
Mac n Cheese                                      
Cajun Fries
Lobster Roll
Crab Roll
Shrimp Roll
Gumbo (Chicken, Shrimp & Pork)
Crab Cake 
Crab Cake Basket *
BBQ Crawfish Basket *
BBQ Shrimp Basket (Head-on) *
Catfish Basket *
Chicken Fingers Basket *
Fried Jumbo Shrimp Basket*
Soft Shell Crab Basket *
theBoil Chicken Sandwich *

*served with cajun fries *

$15
$15
$18
$14
$14
$9
$8
$20
$15
$13
$10
$18
$21
$18
$18
$14
$13
$18
$16
$18

Oysters (6)
Littleneck Clams (6)
Colossal U8 Shrimp Cocktail (5)                                 
Chilled Lobster                                          
Chilled Dungeness Crab

$18
$12
$20
$36
$43

  Salad + Sides                  . 
Crab Cake Caesar                                 
Chicken Caesar 
Broccoli                                         
Papaya Mango
Brussel Sprouts
Sausages (Pork)
Corn
Potatoes
Steamed Rice
Pasta
Garlic Bread
Vermicelli 
Extra Sauce       
                         

$22
$15
$6
$12
$9
$7
$5
$5
$4
$9
$5
$4
$4

theBoil

Mains                                Combos                                                                               
Crawfish
Shrimp (Head On) vein-in

Shrimp (Headless) deveined

Clams
Green Mussels
King Crab Legs
Snow Crab Legs (Half) 1CL
Snow Crab Legs (Whole) 2CL
Dungeness Crab (Whole)
Lobster                (Whole)

$21/1 lb
$21/1 lb
$21/1 lb
$20/1 lb
$20/1 lb
$80/1 lb
$28/ ¾lb
$53/11/2lb 
$43/1¾lb
$36/1¼ lb

(A) 1lb Crawfish + 1lb Shrimp (Head-On)

(B) Lobster + 1lb Crawfish

(C) Dungeness Crab + 1lb Crawfish

(Queen Combo) 1CL Snow Crab + 1lb Crawfish

(King Combo) 1lb King Crab + 1lb Crawfish

$40

$55

$62

$47
 
$98

       ** All bags come with 1 piece of corn and potatoes**                    *substitute crawfish for shrimp except for Combo A*

(3)$6

Pick A Sauce                                          Pick A Level                 .      
Dry (No sauce)
Garlic Butter
+O’Bay
+Ragin’ Lemon Pepper
**theBoil Special**
(Cajun Blend with all of the above)

Mild
Medium
*Spicy*
**Fire**

*A Hospitality Service Fee of 20% will be added for party of 4+ for dine in service*  
*NO EXCHANGES OR RETURNS!* 

Notice:  Please inform your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions. 
              Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food 

borne illness.

Scan for our menu, 
specials and our full 

line of spirits






	 


   Beer On Tap               $10 Domestic/Import Bottle
Abita Amber  5.0%                                 
Abita Purple Haze 4.8%                                                              
Barrier Money IPA 7.3%                                   
Downeast Cider  5.0%                             
New Belgium Fat Tire  5.2%                       
Ommegang Witte  5.2%                          
Narragansett Hi-Neighbor  5%              
Six Point Crisp Pale Pilsner  5.4%                                                                                                
Brew Dog Elvis Juice IPA 6.5%                    
Tiny Juicy IPA  4.2%
Lagunitas IPA 6.2%
Catskill Devil’s Path IPA 7.5%
American Pale Ale, Bronx Brewery 6.3% 
Guinness 4.2%
Blue Moon 5.4% 
Trumer Pils 4.8%
Fiddlehead Hazy IPA 6.2%
Downeast Guava Passion Fruit 5.1%

Corona
Blue Moon
Blue Moon Mango
Heineken 
Heineken Zero 
Crabbie’s Ginger Beer
Modelo Especial 
Amstel Light 
Allagash White
Coors Light
Brooklyn Lager 
Original Sin (Hard Cider, Black Widow)
Lindemans (Peach, Raspberry, Cherry)

$8
$8
$8
$8
$6
$8
$8
$8
$8
$7
$8
$7
$13

                                  Cocktails
Frozen Margarita - Tequila 100% agave, Classic or Fruit Puree (strawberry, passion fruit, watermelon, mango, guava or peach)

Bayou Juice - malibu captain morgan, amaretto, cranberry & pineapple

Cajun Bloody Mary - vodka, spicy tomato juice, cajun

Chilly Margarita - spicy tequila, cointreau, fresh lime, jalapeño, sugar

Frenchman - hennessy, chambord, grand marnier, pineapple

Hurricane - white & dark rum, grenadine, passion fruit & orange juice

Saint Mojito - st. germaine, rum, lime, lychee juice, mints, grenadine

Sazerac - whiskey, absinthe, syrup

Old Fashioned - whiskey, bitters syrup

Aperol Spritz - prosecco, aperol

Negroni- gin, campari, sweet red vermouth

Lemonade- fresh lemonade, vodka (strawberry, passion fruit, watermelon, mango, guava or peach)

$17
$15
$15
$15
$17
$15
$15
$17
$15
$14
$15
$15

Mocktails $12
       Guava Mule - guava juice, lime juice, ginger beer

       Big Easy Elixir - lychee juice, lime juice, simply syrup, pineapple juice

       Crescent City Cooler - watermelon juice, lime juice, simple syrup 

Wines glass bottle CHAMPAGNE Drinks
Cabernet
Merlot
Pinot Noir
Centine Toscana
Sauvignon Blanc
Riesling
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Rose Wine 
CÔTES DE PROVENCE

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$14

$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$40
$51

Chandon
Chandon (187 ml)
Chandon Garden Spritz
Moet Chandon 
Moet (187 ml)
Rose Moet 
Rose Moet (187ml)
Rose Peach 
Prosecco (glass)
Prosecco (bottle)

$90
$12
$14
$125
$25
$160
$25
$200
$12
$35

Fountain Soda 
Lemonade 
(Choice of: Classic, strawberry, passion 
fruit, watermelon, mango, guava or peach)

Saratoga (Still or Sparking)

$4
$7

$10

                                              “NO EXCHANGES OR RETURNS!”

16oz
16oz
16oz
16oz
16oz
16oz
16oz
16oz
12oz
12oz
16oz
16oz
16oz
16oz
16oz
16oz
16oz
16oz




