

Appetizers		Raw Bar	
Burger Sliders (3) Catfish Sliders (3) Crabmeat Sliders (3) Wings (6) Cajun or Southern Fried Fried Calamari	\$15 \$15 \$18 \$14	Oysters (6) Littleneck Clams (6) Colossal U8 Shrimp Cocktail (5) Chilled Lobster	\$18 \$12 \$20 \$36
Mac n Cheese Cajun Fries	\$14 \$9 \$8	Chilled Dungeness Crab Salad + Sides	\$43
Crab Roll Shrimp Roll Gumbo (Chicken, Shrimp & Pork) Crab Cake Crab Cake Basket * BBQ Crawfish Basket * BBQ Shrimp Basket (Head-on) * Catfish Basket * Chicken Fingers Basket * Fried Jumbo Shrimp Basket* Soft Shell Crab Basket * theBoil Chicken Sandwich * *served with cajun fries *	\$20 \$15 \$13 \$10 \$18 \$21 \$18 \$14 \$13 \$16 \$16	Crab Cake Caesar Chicken Caesar Broccoli Papaya Mango Brussel Sprouts Sausages (Pork) Corn Potatoes Steamed Rice Pasta Garlic Bread Vermicelli Extra Sauce	\$22 \$15 \$6 \$12 \$9 \$7 \$5 \$5 \$4 \$9 \$5
serveu wiin eafun fries		theBoil $\left(f EGG ight)$	(3)\$6

Mains

Crawfish	\$21/1 lb
Shrimp (Head On) vein-in	\$21/1 lb
Shrimp (Headless) deveined	\$21/1 lb
Clams	\$20/1 lb
Green Mussels	\$20/1 lb
King Crab Legs	\$80/1 lb
Snow Crab Legs (Half) 1CL	\$28/ 3/4lb
Snow Crab Legs (Whole) 2CL	\$53/1 _{1/2} lb
Dungeness Crab (Whole)	\$43/13/4lb
Lobster (Whole)	\$36/1 ¹ / ₄ lb

Combos

(A)	1lb	Crawfish	+	1lb	Shrimp	(Head-On)
------------	-----	----------	---	-----	--------	-----------

(B) Lobster + 1lb Crawfish

(C) Dungeness Crab + 1lb Crawfish

(Queen Combo) 1CL Snow Crab + 1lb Crawfish

(King Combo) 1lb King Crab + 1lb Crawfish

▶ Pick A Sauce

Dry (No sauce)
Garlic Butter

+O'Bay

+Ragin' Lemon Pepper

theBoil Special

(Cajun Blend with all of the above)

▶Pick A Level

Mild Medium *Spicy* **Fire**



\$40

\$55

\$62

\$47

\$98

Scan for our menu, specials and our full line of spirits

^{**} All bags come with 1 piece of corn and potatoes**

^{*}substitute crawfish for shrimp except for Combo A*

Beer On Tap	\$10	Domestic/Import Bottle			
Abita Amber 5.0% Abita Purple Haze 4.8% Barrier Money IPA 7.3% Downeast Cider 5.0%	16oz 16oz 16oz 16oz	Corona Blue Moon Blue Moon Mango	\$8 \$8 \$8		
New Belgium Fat Tire 5.2% Ommegang Witte 5.2% Narragansett Hi-Neighbor 5% Six Point Crisp Pale Pilsner 5.4%	16oz 16oz 16oz 16oz 16oz	Heineken Heineken Zero Crabbie's Ginger Beer	\$8 \$6 \$8		
Brew Dog Elvis Juice IPA 6.5% Tiny Juicy IPA 4.2% Lagunitas IPA 6.2%	12oz 12oz 16oz	Modelo Especial Amstel Light Allagash White	\$8 \$8 \$8		
Catskill Devil's Path IPA 7.5% American Pale Ale, Bronx Brewery 6.3% Guinness 4.2% Blue Moon 5.4%	16oz 16oz 16oz 16oz	Coors Light Brooklyn Lager Original Sin (Hard Cider, Black Widow)	\$7 \$8 \$7		
Trumer Pils 4.8% Fiddlehead Hazy IPA 6.2% Downeast Guava Passion Fruit 5.1%	16oz 16oz 16oz	Lindemans (Peach, Raspberry, Cherry)	\$13		

Cocktails

Frozen Margarita - Tequila 100% agave, Classic or Fruit Puree (strawberry, passion fruit, watermelon, mango, guava or peach)	\$17
Bayou Juice - malibu captain morgan, amaretto, cranberry & pineapple	\$15
Cajun Bloody Mary - vodka, spicy tomato juice, cajun	\$15
Chilly Margarita - spicy tequila, cointreau, fresh lime, jalapeño, sugar	\$15
Frenchman - hennessy, chambord, grand marnier, pineapple	\$17
Hurricane - white & dark rum, grenadine, passion fruit & orange juice	\$15
Saint Mojito - st. germaine, rum, lime, lychee juice, mints, grenadine	\$15
Sazerac - whiskey, absinthe, syrup	\$17
Old Fashioned - whiskey, bitters syrup	\$15
Aperol Spritz - prosecco, aperol	\$14
Negroni- gin, campari, sweet red vermouth	\$15
Lemonade- fresh lemonade, vodka (strawberry, passion fruit, watermelon, mango, guava or peach)	\$15

Mocktails \$12 Guava Mule - guava juice, lime juice, ginger beer

Big Easy Elixir - lychee juice, lime juice, simply syrup, pineapple juice

Crescent City Cooler - watermelon juice, lime juice, simple syrup

Wines	glass	bottle	CHAMPAGNE		Drinks	
Cabernet	\$10	\$40	Chandon	\$90	Fountain Soda	\$4
Merlot	\$10	\$40	Chandon (187 ml)	\$12	Lemonade	\$7
Pinot Noir	\$10	\$40	Chandon Garden Spritz	\$14	(Choice of: Classic, strawberry, passion	
Centine Toscana	\$10	\$40	Moet Chandon	\$125	fruit, watermelon, mango, guava or peach) Saratoga (Still or Sparking)	\$10
Sauvignon Blanc	\$10	\$40	Moet (187 ml)	\$25	Sur atoga (sui or sparking)	φIU
Riesling	\$10	\$40	Rose Moet	\$160		
Pinot Grigio	\$10	\$40	Rose Moet (187ml)	\$25		
Chardonnay	\$10	\$40	Rose Peach	\$200		
Rose Wine	\$14	\$51	Prosecco (glass)	\$12		
CÔTES DE PROVENCE			Prosecco (bottle)	\$35		

"NO EXCHANGES OR RETURNS!"